HBl4 HigH Bay series -
100W/150W/200W
leD linear HigH Bay
etlin-Daniels Linear HigH Bay Fixture oFFers a
cLassic FLuorescent Linear HigH Bay Housing witH
tHe same size and sHape as a t8 FLuorescent Fixture
and improved witH exceptionaL 100+ Lpw output. tHe
HBL4 series perFormance and vaLue optimized Fixture

2. 3ft Support Chain (2)
Mounting Kits
ORDERINg INFORMATION - hB SERIES
SIzE WATTAgE VOLTAgE CCT DIMMABLE LENS FINISh MOUNTINg ACCESSORIES
L - LINEAR 100
150
200
Ch - ChAIN
SC - SUSP. CABLE
ST - STEM
BR - BRACKET
PIR - PIR SENSOR
MI - MICRO. SENSOR
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
Wh = WhITE
BL = BLACK
gR = gREY
F = FROSTED
C = CLEAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OThERS)
INSTALLATION METhOD INTELLIgENT CONTROLFIxTURE COLOUR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
LED TYPE
AC120V˜
277V340 PCS >90% 50˜60hz >99% <20%
LED QTY CCT CRIBEAM
ANgLE
INPUT

5400
MODEL: hBL4-150U5N          LED LINEAR hIgh BAY
ORDERINg INFORMATION - hB SERIES
SIzE WATTAgE VOLTAgE CCT DIMMABLE LENS FINISh MOUNTINg ACCESSORIES
L - LINEAR 100
150
200
Ch - ChAIN
SC - SUSP. CABLE
ST - STEM
BR - BRACKET
PIR - PIR SENSOR
MI - MICRO. SENSOR
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
Wh = WhITE
BL = BLACK
gR = gREY
F = FROSTED
C = CLEAR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OThERS)
INSTALLATION METhOD INTELLIgENT CONTROLFIxTURE COLOUR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
LED TYPE
AC120V˜
277V440 PCS >90% 50˜60hz >99% <20%
LED QTY CCT CRIBEAM
ANgLE
INPUT

6700
MODEL: hBL4-200U5N          LED LINEAR hIgh BAY
ORDERINg INFORMATION - hB SERIES
SIzE WATTAgE VOLTAgE CCT DIMMABLE LENS FINISh MOUNTINg ACCESSORIES
L - LINEAR 100
150
200
Ch - ChAIN
SC - SUSP. CABLE
ST - STEM
BR - BRACKET
PIR - PIR SENSOR
MI - MICRO. SENSOR
1 = 120V
U = 120-277V
3 = 347V
4 = 4100K
5 = 5000K
6 = 6500K
D = YES
N = NO
0 = 0-10V
Wh = WhITE
BL = BLACK
gR = gREY
F = FROSTED
C = CLEAR